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On the second Thursday of each month, at 15:00, ParaFrap invites you to attend a 
webinar to discover a flagship project developed by LabEx partners.  

You will find the 2021's schedule below. 
The Zoom link will remain the same; only the password will change and will be 

communicated before each webinar, with the talk's title. 

DATE SPEAKER 
Thursday, January 14 Philippe BASTIN 
Thursday, February 11 Catherine LAVAZEC 
Thursday, March 11 Gerald SPAETH 
Thursday, April 8 Anna COHUET 
Thursday, May 20* Chetan CHITNIS 
Thursday, June 10 Lucy GLOVER 
Thursday, July 8 Isabelle TARDIEUX 

Thursday, September 9 Antoine CLAESSENS 
Thursday, October 14 Didier MENARD 

Thursday, November 18 Fabrice LAURENT 
Thursday, December 9 Benoit GAMAIN 

*the second Thursday of the month
being a public holiday, we switched to May 20th. 

bit.ly/parafrap yoann.millerioux@u-bordeaux.fr 
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